
ALIAS Betyg

1100 F

1101 F

1102 D

1103 A

1104

1105 F

1106 F

1109 D

1110 E

1111 A

1112 F

1113

1114 F

1115 F

1116 F

1117 B

1118 F

1119 F

1120 F

1121 D

1122 F

1123 B

1124

1125

1126 F

1130

1131 D

1133 F

1134

1135 B

AINM B

AJKJ B

ARVX F

BGDF B

BHUS F

BICD B

BJFH D

BMUQ E

BSHV B

BVBA A

BWJF B

CBPW

CRTS E

CZTC D

DWNW B

DYRR D

EFEI C

ENSQ C

ERPG



ESSE C

FAUJ F

FBCN D

FGOE D

FHXE B

FKGW FX

FKLM

FNVC A

FVZB D

FYNR

GKGL F

GRAK A

GSIB

GSSD C

GYMD B

HMSM C

HMSU F

HOJH

HQLL

HSGR F

IFNQ E

IJBQ F

IMUI F

INDF F

IPML D

IPZM D

IUOV F

IVEJ D

IWFG

IXIU C

JAOI B

JIYH C

JLOX A

JOHJ FX

JPIG F

JVDI FX

JYBO F

KBAJ F

KMLY

KRRP

KXYG C

LDCK C

LHGP C

LIKV

LRFP B

LRPR F

MCFH A

MGHF D

MGLH A

MNLD B



MOCZ

NFHI F

NQRS

NRSD F

NXRR F

ODJF D

ONRQ F

OPQF A

PCDZ F

PHZS A

PMAE C

PNFR D

PTWJ A

PVKO C

QIHO D

QQWL C

QYEB E

QYOA D

RBYY B 

RNCV

RNZC D

SGZQ E

SLOC C

SOOK B

SRWL

STXF C

TLFZ F

TRKW D

TWBL B

UDOE F

UDUB F

UHFA D

UUXY

UVSG D

UZEJ B

WEWW F

VFPS F

WKSL C

WRDL A

VSLX F

WSUN D

VXYK F

VYPM F

XDDV F

XEZP B

XHVE C

XXTJ F

XYZN A

YBBK A

YNTP B



YPPK

YQKW F

YYOG C

ZRUX FX

ZTVT E

ZWOE F

ZXXH B

ZYFC C

ZYIF A


